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Incubator Centers 

In 2013 

Incubator Center Website Tel 

Incubator Center for Medical Equipment 
and Devices 

http://rcstim.tums.ac.ir 

+9821-66439831 
+9821-66439832 
+9821-66439833 
+9821-66566643 

Pharmaceutical Incubator http://pi.tums.ac.ir +9821-88011058 

Health information technology incubator 
center 

http://icit.tums.ac.ir 

+9821-88969757 
+9821-88969758 

Incubator centre for Dental Materials and 
Equipment 

 +9821-88881888 

Traditional medicine and Herbal 
Technology Incubator Canter 

http://34.ib.research.ac.ir/ +9821-22588112 
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